KH-402 Series Automatic Timing & Controls automatictiming.com 800.727.5646
148
In
di
ca
tin
g
Li
gh
ts
//
KH
-4
02
Se
rie
s
65dB Buzzers Mounting Cutout
Model K402: 1.18" Dia.
Model K4025: 1.00" Dia.
\\\ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER VOLTAGE OPERATION DECIBEL RATING BUSHING SIZE
KB-5BAFS 90-240 VAC Steady or Pulse 80dB 25mm dia.
KH-402-1 110 VAC Steady 65dB 30mm dia.
KH-402D-12 12 VDC Steady 65dB 30mm dia.
KH-402D-24 24 VDC Steady 65dB 30mm dia.
KH-402F-12 12 VDC Pulse 65dB 30mm dia.
KH-402F-24 24 VDC Pulse 65dB 30mm dia.
KH-4025-1 110 VAC Steady 65dB 25mm dia.
KH-4025D-12 12 VDC Steady 65dB 25mm dia.
KH-4025D-24 24 VDC Steady 65dB 25mm dia.
KH-4025F-12 12 VDC Pulse 65dB 25mm dia.
KH-4025F-24 24 VDC Pulse 65dB 25mm dia.
\\\DIMENSIONS (MILLIMETERS)